ADVANCED
CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS OF

ADVANCED CERTIFICATION LIMITED AGAINST THE PROVISIONS OF

AST Language Services Limited
25-28 Westminster Buildings, Theatre Square, Nottingham, NG1 6LG
HAVE BEEN ASSESSED AND REGISTERED BY

ISO 17100:2015

FOR THE SCOPE OF

Translation and desktop publishing services

This registration is subject to the company continuing to maintain effective management
systems to control the above that shall be monitored by Advanced Certification Limited
CERTIFICATE NUMBER

ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE

AUTHORISED BY RE-ISSUE DATE

%

RE-AUDIT DUE DATE
CERTIFICATE EXPIRY DATE

B, DIRECTOR

Advanced Certification Ltd
Kestrel Court, Harbour Road
Portishead, Bristol, BS20 7AN, UK

T: +44(0)1275 390 568

www.advancedcertification.co.uk

Co.Reg. 9099611

This Certificate remains the property of Advanced Certification Limited and must be returned upon reasonable reques;

01567

05/04/2019
13/09/2023
28/02/2025
04/04/2025




